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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 08/04/2023 10:00 am HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym vs Lamesa - Scrimmage
Sat 08/05/2023 11:00 am HS Volleyball JV Gold Laura Bush Middle School (away) vs Lubbock Cooper

Liberty - Scrimmage
Mon 08/07/2023 8:00 pm Meet The TR1BE Wigwam Stadium Presentation of Band,

Cheerleaders, Cross Country,
Football, Golf, Tennis and
Volleyball for 2023 Season

Tue 08/08/2023 10:00 am HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym vs Plainview
Thu 08/10/2023 TBD HS Volleyball JV Gold Lubbock H S (away) Lubbock ISD Tournament
Sat 08/12/2023 TBD HS Volleyball JV Gold Lubbock H S (away) Lubbock ISD Tournament
Tue 08/15/2023 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym vs Wink
Tue 08/22/2023 4:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Gold Idalou H S (away) vs Idalou
Fri 08/25/2023 TBD HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym Seminole Tournament
Sat 08/26/2023 TBD HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym Seminole Tournament
Tue 08/29/2023 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym vs Kermit
Sat 09/02/2023 10:00 am HS Volleyball JV Gold Estacado H S (away) vs Estacado
Tue 09/05/2023 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym vs Lubbock High
Fri 09/08/2023 TBD HS Volleyball JV Gold Denver City H S (away) Denver City Tournament
Sat 09/09/2023 TBD HS Volleyball JV Gold Denver City H S (away) Denver City Tournament
Tue 09/12/2023 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Gold Levelland H S (away) vs Levelland
Tue 09/19/2023 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym vs Shallowater
Sat 09/23/2023 11:00 am HS Volleyball JV Gold Pecos H S (away) vs Pecos *
Tue 09/26/2023 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym vs Andrews *
Sat 09/30/2023 11:00 am HS Volleyball JV Gold Fort Stockton High School (away) vs Ft. Stockton *
Tue 10/03/2023 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym vs Greenwood *
Sat 10/07/2023 11:00 am HS Volleyball JV Gold Monahans H S (away) vs Monahans *
Tue 10/10/2023 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym vs Pecos *
Sat 10/14/2023 11:00 am HS Volleyball JV Gold Andrews High School (away) vs Andrews *
Tue 10/17/2023 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym vs Ft. Stockton *
Sat 10/21/2023 11:00 am HS Volleyball JV Gold Greenwood H S (away) vs Greenwood *
Tue 10/24/2023 5:00 pm HS Volleyball JV Gold HS Main Gym vs Monahans *


